阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

10 MHz) as low as ceramic capacitors
(Reduced ESR due to an applying speciality polymer
with high conductivity.)
● Excellent Noise-absorbent Characteristics
● Surface Mount (Reflow soldering method available)
● Very stable capacitance, impedance and ESR
against temperature
● Excellent endurance characteristics due to adoption
of solid electrolyte
● 4-terminal-construction helps further low impedance.
■ Specifications
Dissipation Factor
Ð EE226 Ð
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.       Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
15 (150) ECGC0GB150R 0.11 1.3
33 (330) ECGC0GB330R 0.06 1.6
4(0G) 47 (470) ECGC0GB470R 0.05 1.6
68 (680) ECGC0GB680R 0.04 1.6
82 (820) ECGC0GB820RA 0.04 1.6
   10 (100) ECGC0JB100R 0.13 1
22 (220) ECGC0JB220R 0.09 1.3
6.3 (0J) 33 (330) ECGC0JB330R 0.06 1.6
47 (470) ECGC0JB470R 0.05 1.6
 68 (680) ECGC0JB680RA 0.04 1.6
8.2 (8R2) ECGC0KB8R2R 0.14 1
15 (150) ECGC0KB150R 0.11 1.3
8 (0K) 22 (220) EEFCD0K220R 0.09 1.6
33 (330) ECGC0KB330R 0.06 1.6
47 (470) ECGC0KB470RA 0.05 1.6
4.7 (4R7) ECGC1BB4R7R 0.18 1
10 (100) ECGC1BB100R 0.13 1
12.5 (1B) 15 (150) ECGC1BB150R 0.11 1.3
22 (220) ECGC1BB220R 0.09 1.6
33 (330) EEFCD1B330RA 0.06 1.6
2.2 (2R2) ECGC1CB2R2R 0.38 1
16 (1C) 4.7 (4R7) ECGC1CB4R7R 0.18 1
6.8 (6R8) ECGC1CB6R8R 0.15 1
10 (100) ECGC1CB100R 0.13 1
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
■ Marking ■ Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
(V) 4 6.3 8 12.5 16
(W.V. code) g j k B C
Size code L ±0.2 W±0.1 T±0.1 A1±0.1 A2±0.1
7.9 5.3 3.3 1.2 2.2
Size code B1±0.1 B2±0.1 C1±0.2 C2±0.1 D±0.1
1.5 1.9 1.2 2.4 0
■ Standard product
E
1
Product Code Style R.W. Voltage Code Series Code N.Capacitance Code Option
C
2
G
3
C
4
5
6
B
7
8
9
10
R
11
12
R: Taped on reel
( )
( ) shows W.V. and capacitance code.
Polarity bar
(
Positive
)
Cap.
W.V. code
L
C
2
T
D
+ Ð
A
1
W
A
2
B
2
B
1
C
1
D
C
1
Specialty Polymer
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors/CB
Ripple current
(A r.m.s.)
(100 kHz/
+20 ~ +105 ûC)
Impedance (Ω)
(400 kHz/+20 ûC)Part numberCapacitance
(µF)
Rated W.V.